
John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016

The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Louisiana

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

1,108
1,126
2,309

331
2,010

19,088

$36,720,200
$45,641,700
$70,792,000
$15,042,600

$159,133,800
$435,073,800

$483,069,300
$545,314,900
$669,855,800
$195,587,800
$476,040,600

$1,381,552,800
Total 25,972 $762,404,100 $3,751,421,200

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

14,306
3,789

276
1,474

994
451

2,312
683

1,007
275

0

$488,509,200
$211,413,500
$17,658,700
$60,857,900
$69,140,700
$13,573,700

$159,461,900
$16,986,000
$79,531,900
$21,998,300

$0

$1,544,215,000
$433,062,800
$49,946,400

$312,261,000
$911,257,300
$37,105,100

$571,896,200
$48,488,900

$240,492,400
$49,296,000

$0
Total 26,092 $1,205,010,800 $4,461,402,400

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

324
8,061

243
2,237

900
2,416
1,023
2,969

561
253
294

$11,969,400
$383,559,100
$15,591,200
$98,012,500
$57,998,500
$79,577,200
$75,845,000
$72,279,700
$43,915,000
$18,472,000
$6,213,500

$36,511,200
$752,537,000
$44,736,500

$681,602,700
$527,402,800
$195,674,000
$352,927,900
$204,508,200
$133,510,700
$54,794,900
$12,387,400

Total 19,609 $906,521,200 $3,167,652,900

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 71,673 $2,873,936,100 $11,380,476,500

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $635,754,200
State Taxes $472,407,200 $40,498,100
Total Taxes $1,108,161,400 $40,498,100


