The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Louisiana



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	1,108	\$36,720,200	\$483,069,300
Meat	1,126	\$45,641,700	\$545,314,900
Poultry	2,309	\$70,792,000	\$669,855,800
Hides, Skins and Offal	331	\$15,042,600	\$195,587,800
Wholesaling and Distribution	2,010	\$159,133,800	\$476,040,600
Retail Sales	19,088	\$435,073,800	\$1,381,552,800
Total	25,972	\$762,404,100	\$3,751,421,200

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	14,306	\$488,509,200	\$1,544,215,000
Business and Personal Services	3,789	\$211,413,500	\$433,062,800
Construction	276	\$17,658,700	\$49,946,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	1,474	\$60,857,900	\$312,261,000
Manufacturing	994	\$69,140,700	\$911,257,300
Retail	451	\$13,573,700	\$37,105,100
Transportation & Communication	2,312	\$159,461,900	\$571,896,200
Travel and Entertainment	683	\$16,986,000	\$48,488,900
Wholesale	1,007	\$79,531,900	\$240,492,400
Government	275	\$21,998,300	\$49,296,000
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	26,092	\$1,205,010,800	\$4,461,402,400

Induced Economic Impact

^	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	324	\$11,969,400	\$36,511,200
Business and Personal Services	8,061	\$383,559,100	\$752,537,000
Construction	243	\$15,591,200	\$44,736,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,237	\$98,012,500	\$681,602,700
Manufacturing	900	\$57,998,500	\$527,402,800
Retail	2,416	\$79,577,200	\$195,674,000
Transportation & Communication	1,023	\$75,845,000	\$352,927,900
Travel and Entertainment	2,969	\$72,279,700	\$204,508,200
Wholesale	561	\$43,915,000	\$133,510,700
Government	253	\$18,472,000	\$54,794,900
Other	294	\$6,213,500	\$12,387,400
Total	19,609	\$906,521,200	\$3,167,652,900

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	71,673	\$2,873,936,100	\$11,380,476,500

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$635,754,200	
State Taxes	\$472,407,200	\$40,498,100
Total Taxes	\$1,108,161,400	\$40,498,100